
NIBBLES
MARINATED GREEN OLIVES GF, V, VE                                       

TEAR & SHARE ROSEMARY & GARLIC 
FOCACCIA VA, VEA
(2-3  People) Olive oil & balsamic vinegar, bacon whipped 
butter 

CORN RIBS GF, V, VE
Chimmichurri butter

PADRON PEPPERS  GF, V, VE
Choice of sea salt or chilli sea salt 

SALTED POTATO SKIN CRISPS GF, V, VE 

SALTED PORK CRACKLING GF
Apple sauce puree

CHEESE STRAWS (4) V

GARLIC & HERB DOUGHBALLS  V, VE
Bacon whipped butter 

£4.50

£10.50

£6.00

£5.50

£3.00

£4.80

£4.00

£6.00

SIDES
SKINNY FRIES / CHUNKY CHIPS / SWEET 
POTATO FRIES

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES

BUTTERY MASH

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

SEASONAL GREENS

WEDGE OF GEM
Cucumber, tomato, honey & mustard dressing

BATTERED ONION RINGS

BREADED MUSHROOMS
Sweet chilli dip

£3.50

£4.75

£3.50

£3.00

£3.75

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

TAPAS

HONEY & CHILLI CRISPY SHREDDED CHICKEN

BUFFALO OR BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

MINI CHORIZO SAUSAGES

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN GOUJONS

LIME & SOY GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES

WHOLE WHITEBAIT    HALLOUMI FRIES

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES

BREADED MUSHROOMS    BREADED SCAMPI

SWEET POTATO FRIES    CHUNKY CHIPS

SKIN ON FRIES    POPCORN CHICKEN

BREADED BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS

SQUID RINGS

STARTERS

MINI BAKED CAMEMBERT GFA, V
Tru�e oil, crispy onion, toasted ciabatta 

CHICKEN PLATTER (2 PEOPLE) 
Honey & chilli shredded chicken, bu�alo chicken wings, 
buttermilk chicken goujons, popcorn chicken, garlic 
bread, paprika mayonnaise, bbq sauce, garlic mayonnaise 

HONEY & CHILLI CRISPY SHREDDED 
CHICKEN
Asian ginger, chilli & garlic sauce, sesame seeds

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS GF
Blue cheese sauce, sesame seeds
Turn it into a wing bucket 

BREADED BUTTERLY KING PRAWNS 
Sweet chilli dip , lemon

HALLOUMI FRIES GF, V
Hot honey 

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN GOUJONS
Bbq sauce

LIME & SOY GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES GF
Chilli, spring onion, chipotle mayonnaise, sesame seeds

WHOLE WHITEBAIT GF
Crispy kale, tartare, lemon & thyme salt

MINI CHORIZO SAUSAGES GF

POTATO PANCAKE
Slab of black pudding, fried egg 

ITALIAN MEATBALLS GF
Rustic tomato sauce, toasted ciabatta 

FRENCH ONION SOUP V, GFA
Gruyere

BAKED HAM HOCK POTS GFA
Toasted ciabatta, piccalilli 

CARAMELISED ONION & BRIE FLATBREAD V
Rocket, herb oil

STICKY CHICKEN SKEWERS 
Asian ginger, chilli and garlic sauce

BBQ BRISKET CRUMPET 
Fried egg

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES GF, V
Blue cheese sauce 

SHREDDED DUCK PANCAKES 
Cucumber, spring onion, plum & hoisin sauce

CRISPY SQUID RINGS 
Garlic mayonnaise 

STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM
Parsley, cheddar cheese, herb oil, breadcrumbs

£9.50

£25.00

£7.80

£7.40
£10.50

£8.00

£7.30

£7.20

£7.50

£7.20

£8.00

£8.20

£8.50

£6.50

£8.00

£7.80

£7.80

£9.00

£6.70

£9.00

£7.80

£7.80

classics
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS GFA
Homemade minted mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon

HAND CRAFTED BEEF LASAGNE
Wedge of lettuce, cucumber, tomato, honey & mustard 
dressing

VEGGIE LASAGNE V
Garlic bread, wedge of lettuce, cucumber, tomato, honey 
& mustard dressing

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE & MASH GFA
Crispy fried onions, garden peas, gravy

HUNTERS CHICKEN GFA
BBQ sauce, bacon, chicken breast, cheddar cheese, garlic 
bread, skin on fries

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Peas, tartare sauce, lemon

HAND CRAFTED STEAK & ONION PIE
Creamy mash, seasonal greens, red wine gravy

CRISPY SHREDDED DUCK SALAD GFA
Carrot, cucumber, spring onion, chilli, spinach, lettuce, 
pomegranate, plum & hoisin dressing, sesame seeds

SEAFOOD PIE GF
Prawns, cod, salmon, creamy white wine sauce, peas, 
spinach, topped with mash, seasonal greens

BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI & CHIPS GFA, V
Homemade minted mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon

SLOW COOKED CHILLI CON CARNE
White rice, garlic bread

£15.50

£13.20
£15.80

£12.40
£15.00

£11.80
£13.80

£16.00

£13.00

£16.50

£16.00

£18.00

£13.00

£16.00

ALL SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHIPS,
FRIES, SWEET POTATO FRIES, UPGRADE

TO TRUFFLE FRIES FOR £1.25

8OZ CHEESEBURGER GFA
Toasted brioche bun, crispy fried onions, american cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, gherkin, burger sauce

BREADED CHICKEN BURGER
Toasted brioche bun, american cheese, raw slaw, lettuce, 
chick �l sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER GFA
Toasted brioche bun, bacon, american cheese, lettuce, bbq 
sauce

THE ROYAL STACK GFA
6oz beef burger, toasted brioche bun, caramelised onions, 
american cheese, bacon, fried egg, burger sauce 

THE ROYAL OAK DOUBLE  GFA
6oz beef burger, grilled chicken burger, american cheese, 
burger sauce, lettuce, bacon

SLICED BAVETTE STEAK GF
28-day dry aged matured, chimichurri sauce, skin on fries, 
rocket

8OZ SIRLOIN GF
28-day dry aged matured, �at mushroom, con�t balsamic 
shallot, roasted tomato, skin on fries

8OZ RIBEYE GF
28-day dry aged matured, �at mushroom, con�t balsamic 
shallot, roasted tomato, skin on fries

TOMAHAWK (FOR TWO) GF
Flat mushrooms, con�t balsamic shallots, roasted 
tomatoes, skin on fries, choice of peppercorn, mushroom 
& stilton sauce

MIXED GRILL GFA
Cumberland sausage, 4oz rump steak. 4oz pork loin, 4oz 
gammon steak, 4oz lamb steak, fried egg, �at mushroom, 
con�t balsamic shallot, roasted tomato, skin on fries 

QUARTER POUND PLANT BASED BURGER V
Vegan mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, skin on fries

CAULIFLOWER STEAK SCHINITZEL GFA, V
Creamy mash, seasonal greens, creamy mushroom sauce

FISHERMAN’S CATCH
Chef ’s weekly choice of fresh �sh, served with seasonal 
accompaniments, ask your server for details

CAJUN PESTO RIGATONI V
Sun dried tomato, pine nuts, herb oil, parmesan, garlic 
bread (Add chicken £4.00)

CHICKEN SUPREME GF
Creamy white wine sauce, mushroom, spinach, bacon, 
creamy tru�e mash, seasonal greens

STUFFED BUTTERNUT SQUASH GF, V, VE
Hummus, chickpeas, crispy kale, pumpkin seeds, dried 
cranberries, seasonal greens 

NDUJA PORCHETTA GFA
Creamy mash, seasonal greens, red wine gravy

SLOW COOKED SHORT RIB GF
Creamy mash, glazed honey carrots, savoy cabbage, 
roasted leeks, red wine gravy

BAKED COD LOIN GF
Crushed herbed new potatoes, spinach, sugar snaps, nduja 
& pink peppercorn shell�sh sauce

GRILL

AUTUMN BITES

£15.30

£15.30

£16.00

£16.50

£18.50

£19.50

£23.00

£25.00

£80.00

£23.00

£15.20

£15.00

£14.00

£18.50

£14.50

£18.00

£19.00

£18.00


