### **NIBBLES**

MARINATED GREEN OLIVES GF, V, VE	£4.50
TEAR & SHARE ROSEMARY & GARLIC FOCACCIA VA, VEA  (2-3 People) Olive oil & balsamic vinegar, bacon whipped butter	£10.50
CORN RIBS GF, V, VE Chimmichurri butter	£6.00
PADRON PEPPERS GF, V, VE Choice of sea salt or chilli sea salt	£5.50
SALTED POTATO SKIN CRISPS GF, V, VE	£3.00
SALTED PORK CRACKLING GF Apple sauce puree	£4.80
CHEESE STRAWS (4) ∨	£4.00
GARLIC & HERB DOUGHBALLS V, VE Bacon whipped butter	£6.00

STARTERS	
MINI BAKED CAMEMBERT GFA, V Truffle oil, crispy onion, toasted ciabatta	£9.50
CHICKEN PLATTER (2 PEOPLE) Honey & chilli shredded chicken, buffalo chicken wings, buttermilk chicken goujons, popcorn chicken, garlic bread, paprika mayonnaise, bbq sauce, garlic mayonnaise	£25.00
HONEY & CHILLI CRISPY SHREDDED   CHICKEN  Asian ginger, chilli & garlic sauce, sesame seeds	£7.80
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS GF  Blue cheese sauce, sesame seeds Turn it into a wing bucket	£7.40 £10.50
BREADED BUTTERLY KING PRAWNS Sweet chilli dip , lemon	00.83
HALLOUMI FRIES GF, V ★ Hot honey	£7.30
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN GOUJONS 🛨	£7.20
LIME & SOY GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES GF Chilli, spring onion, chipotle mayonnaise, sesame seeds	<b>★</b> £7.50
WHOLE WHITEBAIT GF ★ Crispy kale, tartare, lemon & thyme salt	£7.20
MINI CHORIZO SAUSAGES GF 🛨	28.00
POTATO PANCAKE Slab of black pudding, fried egg	£8.20
ITALIAN MEATBALLS GF Rustic tomato sauce, toasted ciabatta	£8.50
FRENCH ONION SOUP V, GFA Gruyere	£6.50
BAKED HAM HOCK POTS GFA Toasted ciabatta, piccalilli	98.00
CARAMELISED ONION & BRIE FLATBREAD V Rocket, herb oil	£7.80
STICKY CHICKEN SKEWERS Asian ginger, chilli and garlic sauce	£7.80
BBQ BRISKET CRUMPET Fried egg	£9.00
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES GF, V Blue cheese sauce	£6.70
SHREDDED DUCK PANCAKES Cucumber, spring onion, plum & hoisin sauce	£9.00
CRISPY SQUID RINGS Garlic mayonnaise	£7.80
OTHERED DODTORELLO MUCH DOOM	07.00

STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

Parsley, cheddar cheese, herb oil, breadcrumbs

£7.80



### **GRILL**

FRIES, SWEET POTATO FRIES, UPGRADE TO TRUFFLE FRIES FOR £1.25

Toasted brioche bun, crispy fried onions, american cheese, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, burger sauce	
BREADED CHICKEN BURGER	£15.30

80Z CHEESEBURGER GFA

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER GFA

THE ROYAL STACK **GFA** 

THE ROYAL OAK DOUBLE GFA
60z beef burger, grilled chicken burger, american cheese,
burger sauce, lettuce, bacon

SLICED BAVETTE STEAK **GF** 

80Z SIRLOIN GF

TOMAHAWK (FOR TWO) **GF** 

MIXED GRILL GFA

QUARTER POUND PLANT BASED BURGER V £15.20

CAULIFLOWER STEAK SCHINITZEL GFA, V £15.00

# **AUTUMN BITES**

accompaniments, ask your server for details	
CAJUN PESTO RIGATONI V Sun dried tomato, pine nuts, herb oil, parmesan, garlic bread (Add chicken £4.00)	£14.00
CHICKEN SUPREME GF Creamy white wine sauce, mushroom, spinach, bacon, creamy truffle mash, seasonal greens	£18.50
STUFFED BUTTERNUT SQUASH GF, V, VE Hummus, chickpeas, crispy kale, pumpkin seeds, dried cranberries, seasonal greens	£14.50
NDUJA PORCHETTA GFA Creamy mash, seasonal greens, red wine gravy	£18.00

SLOW COOKED SHORT RIB GF Creamy mash, glazed honey carrots, savoy cabbage, roasted leeks, red wine gravy

BAKED COD LOIN GF Crushed herbed new potatoes, spinach, sugar snaps, nduja & pink peppercorn shellfish sauce

#### **CLASSICS**

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS GFA Homemade minted mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£15.50
HAND CRAFTED BEEF LASAGNE Wedge of lettuce, cucumber, tomato, honey & mustard dressing	£13.20 £15.80
VEGGIE LASAGNE V Garlic bread, wedge of lettuce, cucumber, tomato, honey & mustard dressing	£12.40 £15.00
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE & MASH GFA Crispy fried onions, garden peas, gravy	£11.80 £13.80
HUNTERS CHICKEN GFA BBQ sauce, bacon, chicken breast, cheddar cheese, garlic bread, skin on fries	£16.00
SCAMPI & CHIPS Peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£13.00
HAND CRAFTED STEAK & ONION PIE Creamy mash, seasonal greens, red wine gravy	£16.50
CRISPY SHREDDED DUCK SALAD GFA Carrot, cucumber, spring onion, chilli, spinach, lettuce, pomegranate, plum & hoisin dressing, sesame seeds	£16.00
SEAFOOD PIE GF Prawns, cod, salmon, creamy white wine sauce, peas, spinach, topped with mash, seasonal greens	£18.00
BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI & CHIPS GFA, V Homemade minted mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£13.00
SLOW COOKED CHILLI CON CARNE White rice, garlic bread	£16.00

# TAPAS ★

3 FOR £20.00 **INCLUDES GARLIC BREAD & DIPS** 

HONEY & CHILLI CRISPY SHREDDED CHICKEN

**BUFFALO OR BBQ CHICKEN WINGS** 

MINI CHORIZO SAUSAGES

**BUTTERMILK CHICKEN GOUJONS** 

LIME & SOY GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES

WHOLE WHITEBAIT | HALLOUMI FRIES

**BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES** 

BREADED MUSHROOMS | BREADED SCAMPI

SWEET POTATO FRIES | CHUNKY CHIPS

SKIN ON FRIES POPCORN CHICKEN

BREADED BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS

SQUID RINGS

## **SIDES**

SKINNY FRIES / CHUNKY CHIPS / SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3.50
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES	£4.75
BUTTERY MASH	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD	£3.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£3.75
SEASONAL GREENS	£3.50
WEDGE OF GEM Cucumber, tomato, honey & mustard dressing	23.00
BATTERED ONION RINGS	£3.50
BREADED MUSHROOMS Sweet chilli dip	£3.50